
CONFIRMATION PROGRAM 2023-2024
DATE LOCATION TIME TOPIC

Mon 20 Nov CHURCH 7PM Journey of Faith; Witness of Faith
Sat 25 Nov CHURCH 6:30PM Saturday 6:30 PM - Mass of Enrolment Feast of Christ the King

Mon 27 Nov ST PETERS SCHOOL HALL 7PM Repentance and Faith: The Journey of Faith - Meeting Christ in Your Life; 5 keys.
Mon 04 Dec ST PETERS SCHOOL HALL 7PM Renunciation : Sacrament of confirmation, Pentecost and the Journey of Faith.
Mon 11 Dec ST PETERS SCHOOL HALL 7PM Authority: Fruits of the Spirit ? 
Mon 18 Dec CHURCH 7:30PM Reconcilation and Forgiveness ; Sacrament of

Christmas Holidays Thursday 21st December 2023 to Monday 8th January 2024

SPRING HALF TERM : Monday 12th to Friday 16th February 2024

Mon 26 Feb ST PETERS SCHOOL HALL 7PM Fathers Blessing: Sin and Temptation
Mon 04 Mar ST PETERS SCHOOL HALL 7PM Prayer and the Battle of Faith
Mon 11 Mar ST PETERS SCHOOL HALL 7PM Inner Healing
Mon 18 Mar ST PETERS SCHOOL HALL 7PM Easter and the Passover

Easter Break Thursday 28th March 2024 to Monday 15th April 2024

Mon 15 Apr ST PETERS SCHOOL HALL 7PM Review of Course
Mon 22 Apr ST PETERS SCHOOL HALL 7PM Preparation for the Sacrament of Confirmation
Mon 29 Apr CHURCH 7PM Rehersal for the Sacrament of Confirmation

Confirmations in May/ June Date to be confirmed.

Summer Half Term 27th May to 31st May 2024

 Attend Mass each Sunday during this year of confirmation
 Attend all sessions on confirmation
 Sponsor and Confirmation Name by new year - must be saint of the church
 Behaviour


